ex ausiliari congedati nel 2005 (50 unita)
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ALESSANDRI
AMENDOLA
BOSCO
CALZONE
CANNI'
CASTELLANI
CERBAI
CHIRICO
CINELLI
CONGIA
D'ANGELO
D'AVORIO
DE NADAI
DE PINTO
DE SIMONE
DE STEFANO
DI LIBERTO
ESPOSITO
FERRARA
FERRAZZOLI
FERRONI
FICILI
FIOCCHETTA
GIANNANTONI
GIORDANO
GUBERTINI
IACOVONE
LANFRANCHI
LO GERFO
LOMAZZI
LOMBARDO
LURDO
MANZOLI
MARANO
MARCHESI
MELISSARI
MICOMONACO
MONNI
NARDO
PELAGALLI
PELIZZA
PICCIONE
PIZZINO
PRINCE
ROSATI
SACHELI
SCARPA
STREPPONE
VERRECCHIA
VOLPATO

ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
MARIANO
ENRICO
TIZIANO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
SAMUELE
SAMUELE
VALERIO
LUIGI
MASSIMILIANO LIBERO FABIO
LUCA
MICHELE
CASTRENZE
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
MIRCO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELE
DANIELE
DANIELE
MASSIMO
BERNARDO
EDGARDO
ANDREA
MATTIA
GIACOMO
MICHELE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
SAURO
MASSIMILIANO
DANILO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELLO
GILLES
MARCO
FABIO
DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
CALOGERO
MATTIA
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO

23/08/1983
29/09/1982
12/12/1985
03/01/1985
29/01/1985
08/12/1983
30/09/1983
10/09/1982
19/04/1984
25/07/1983
24/02/1982
09/10/1984
02/08/1983
26/01/1982
05/06/1983
15/09/1982
07/04/1985
03/07/1985
12/01/1984
20/05/1983
01/08/1983
24/10/1981
25/02/1984
20/10/1984
31/07/1985
25/04/1981
05/06/1979
09/10/1982
17/04/1985
05/04/1985
02/07/1985
21/04/1981
09/06/1985
19/11/1982
10/06/1983
19/07/1983
13/06/1981
13/08/1982
19/05/1982
22/12/1984
03/03/1981
14/12/1983
25/06/1983
12/12/1983
10/02/1984
06/05/1983
05/11/1983
17/01/1983
25/03/1985
28/07/1982




